

Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 88655498

Data publicarii	25.10.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.900,75 RON - 3.900,75 RON

Descriere: 1 21494 Prelungitor Polo Red 2.0m 1.00 19.33 19.33 2 21496 Prelungitor Polo Red 3.0m 1.00 22.69 22.69 3 44004 Banda izolatoare Volt 15mmx10m black 1.00 4.20 4.20 4 ADAPTOR ALAMA 15-1/2 FE 2.00 2.94 5.88 5 Adeziv gresie si faianta Ceresit CM 17 25kg 1.00 79.83 79.83 6 Aliaj pt Lipire Moale Sn97Cu3 - D[mm]: 2; G[gr]: 200 1.00 57.98 57.98 7 BANDA MASCARE PREMIUM 48MM*40M 2.00 8.40 16.81 8 BEC LED 14W 6400K 2.00 6.72 13.45 9 BUTELIE REZERVA GAZ, INSTALATOR, 190GR CU VALVA 1.00 6.72 6.72 10 CABLU ELECTRIC 3X2,5 MYYM 30.00 5.03 151.01 11 CAP PRELUNGITOR CAUCIUCATA 3 LOC 2.00 28.57 57.14 12 CAPAC PLASTIC 40X40 V 25.00 0.59 14.71 13 CARABINA CU CLAPA 6X60MM 1.00 2.10 2.10 14 CARLIG CU SURUB METRIC 10X160 8.00 8.40 67.23 15 CHEIE CU LANT PT FILTRU 300MMX100MM 1.00 78.15 78.15 16 Ciment Carpat 40kg 8.00 23.95 191.60 17 CLESTE COMBINAT 200 MM 1.00 26.89 26.89 18 COADA GREBLA 1800MM 1.00 11.34 11.34 19 COLIER PLASTIC ETS 4,8X400X100 1.00 16.81 16.81 20 CONECTOR DE LEGATURA FURTUN 3/4" 2.00 2.94 5.88 21 CONEXPAND 10X140 20.00 1.26 25.21 22 CT 17 10L GRUND DE PROFUNZIME 1.00 71.43 71.43 23 CUPLA TRIFAZATA 32A ELVON 40254 1.00 10.08 10.08 24 DILUANT NITRO D209 2.00 11.76 23.53 25 DILUANT PT. PROD. ALCHID. D551-P0.9L 1.00 13.03 13.03 26 DISC ABRAZIV FOERCH 125X1 4.00 5.04 20.17 27 DISC TAIERE 230X1,9X22,23 2.00 12.61 25.21 28 ELECTROZI RUTILICI E6013-3.2 X 350MM (2.5KG) 2.50 15.97 39.92 29 EMAIL HAMMER NEGRU C0.75L 2.00 34.45 68.91 30 FIRE PT TAIAT CORTEX EDSQ2415 1.00 6.72 6.72 31 FISA INDU
